FABORY

WERA SCREWDR BLADES
KK6010.8X4.0X154

Cod Articol

e — MATC3

Parametri tehnici

Sistem de
insurubare

Lungime totala

Protectie de izolare
1000 V

Latimea lamei

Grosimea lamei

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 1

Standarde

Fanta pentru surub

154
Da

81641.034.030
500619749244
27110000
4013288104083

Exclusiv impachetare



